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1 A01 Om Prakash Meena 10.3.1991 meena.omprakashmeena@gmail.com
9413963718 or 

9929562847
RJ

2 A02 Sudheer Esarla 28.8.1984 sudheer132000@gmail.com 9603694684 A.P

3 A03 Surendrakumar 20.3.1989 sur211989@gmail.com 9891013698 RJ

4 A04 Mritunjay Kumar 27.2.1991 gototechno@gmail.com 8002831728 Jharkhand

5 A05 Komal Meena 30.1.1988 akkomalsingh@rediffmai.com 9462085770 RJ

6 A06 Akash 26.2.1991 akashkumarkeshri5691@gmail.com 8051459818 Bihar

7 A07 Davendra Kumar 28.6.1986 devendrakumar444@gmail.com
9689513594 or 

7600036531
RJ

8 A08 Abdul Rasheed T.K 20.5.1989 tkabdu4u@gmail.com 9747110653 Kerala

9 A09 Mukesh Dutt Meena 7.1.1990 mdmeena7190@gmail.com 9013882128 RJ

10 A10 Y.Gobinath 11.4.1991 gobinath60@gmail.com
9965399014(or)9677217

554
TN

11 A11 Kirodi Mal Meena 6.7.1990 klmmeena90@gmail.com 9413533390 RJ

12 A12 Mana Peddanna 5.2.1987 peddanna.mana@gmail.com 9789404284 A.P

13 A13 Vikas Singh Meena 13.8.1990 vikkuvs27@gmail.com 9680430578 RJ

14 A14 Ashok 9.1.1989 imashock@gmail.com 9818523656 Delhi

15 A15 Mangal Chand Meena 30.5.1987 mangaldrising@gmail.com 8890993759 RJ

16 A16 Kaki Rahul Teja 14.6.1989 kakirahulteja@gmail.com 9490823379 A.P

17 A17 Pawan Raj Meena 20.08.1992 pawanraj2008212@gmail.com 7734988863 RJ

18 A18 Sunil Kumar 2.7.1989 sunilkumar0207@gmail.com
9555512799 or 

8860777312
Haryana

19 A19 Mohit Kumar Meena 25.3.1986 mohitbimrot@gmail.com
0144-2330338 or 

9769724086
RJ

20 A20 Koritepati Subhash 5.8.1991 subbu.0508@gmail.com
9492311470 or 

7838887679
A.P

21 A21 Shimla Meena 22.2.1992 shimla.meena2011@gmail.com
9460718496 or 

9462272724
RJ

22 A22 Parvesh Kumar 12.3.1988 parvesh.philanthropist@gmail.com

9718251641 or 

011-23655082 or 

9717957757 

North Delhi

23 A23 Roshan Lal Meena 2.8.1991 9950275963 RJ

24 A24 Rakesh Kumar 5.8.1986 rakesh2explore@gmail.com 8235200589 Jharkhand
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25 A25 Dheeraj Meena 7.7.1987 dm16850@gmail.com 8559973125 RJ

26 A26 Sateesh Kumar 2.2.1992 sateesh1992luv@gmail.com 7837853750 U.P

27 A27 Tej Singh Meena 20.7.1988 tej.svnit@gmail.com
7665109733 or 

9468956165
RJ

28 A28 Manish Kumar Meena 31.5.1990 manishmeena143@gmail.com 9958962198 Delhi

29 A29 Prakash Chand Meena 21.03.1990 prakashmeena045@gmail.com 9413331747 RJ

30 A30 Rahul Singh 3.10.1986 gogetterrahul@gmail.com 9717680783 Delhi

31 A31 Ajay Kumar Meena 29.8.1992 ajaykumar@outlook.com
0141-2525919 or 

8285971087
RJ

32 A32 L.H.Lalneo 16.1.1987 lalneo_lhungdim@yahoo.co.in
9899903426 or 

9612686953
Manipur

33 A33 Ghanshyam Meena 20.11.1989 ghan089@gmail.com 9873303774 RJ

34 A34 Homrei Khangrah 26.12.1989 jkhangrah@yahoo.com 9891594267 Manipur

35 A35 Rajesh Kumar Meena 8.07.1992 rajeshmeenarj57@gamil.com 9460606862 RJ

36 A36 S.Lalpaul Gangte 18.01.1987 slalpaulg@gmail.com 9654608723 Manipur

37 A37 Mahendra Meena 10.4.1990 mulktimitti@gmail.com
9868477469 or 

9013851602
RJ

38 A38 Sominlal John Touthang 29.1.1984 jtouthang@hotmail.com
8011014924 or 

7838928764
Manipur

39 A39 Devarjun Meena 1.9.1989 devarjun89@gmail.com 8385866836 RJ

40 A40 Alois Toppo 22.9.1988 aloistoppo@gmail.com
011-26184125 or 

8285924968
Jharkhand

41 A41 Amar Singh Meena 25.10.1990 amarjaisinghpura@gmail.com 9887762640 RJ

42 A42 Raman Kumar 8.10.1991 ramanrkm91@gmail.com
7877830852 or 

9718193052
Delhi

43 B01 Ravi Teja Oruganti 27.1.1987 raviteja.gnt@gmail.com
8331810423 or 0863-

2218979
A.P

44 B02 Rajesh Meena 27.2.1988 mrajesh.iitk@gmail.com 9971539871 RJ

45 B03 Dandaboina Lingam 20.6.1989 leesyadav@gmail.com
9640255444 or 

9177994988
A.P

46 B04 Anil Meena 15.3.1988 anilavailable1988@gmail.com 9983909701 RJ

47 B05 Kumar 19.9.1989 mailtokumar999@gmail.com
011-26161569 or 

9999168177
Delhi

48 B06 Dinesh Kumar Meena 19.08.1988 dinpaoppm19888@gmail.com 9891890529 RJ

49 B07 Avinash Yetukuri 20.4.1989 avinash.iitdo7@gmail.com 9711056168 A.P

50 B08 Rohitash Kumar Meena 3.8.1991 rohitalw2342012@gmail.com 9660025985 RJ
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51 B09 Gourov Das 20.4.1988 dasgaurav025@gmail.com
9707337879 or 

7406003789
Assam

52 B10 shailendra Kumar meena 25.05.1989 neerajkotwal88@gmail.com 9983831323 RJ

53 B11 Gali Vinod Simha 26.10.1989 vinod.gali@gmail.com 9490193319 A.P

54 B12 Sanjay Kumar Meena 6.3.1990 smeena0603@gmail.com 9785925450 RJ

55 B13 Saurabh Kumar 31.12.1989 saurabh.kumar2054@gmail.com

9711469789 or 011-

29536802 or 

9582332145

Delhi

56 B14 Radhey Shyam Meena 12.1.1991 radheymeena79@gmail.com
9660006614 or 

9772277797
RJ

57 B15 Nilesh Kumar 10.7.1989 nilesh272kumar@gmail.com 8800866502 Jharkhand

58 B16 Avinash Kumar Meena 02.07.1988 avinashmeena563@gamil.com 9785388191 RJ

59 B17 Gautam Meena 11.6.1986 gautam_meena@yahoomail.com
9999834706 or 

9868534826
Delhi

60 B18 Ram Hans Meena 15.12.1988 ramhansmahuwa@gmail.com 9414510588 RJ

61 B19 T.Minthang 25.5.1982 tminthang@gmail.com
8860098106 or 

8860288359
Manipur

62 B20 Narendra Kumar Meena 20.11.1988 narendra.meena57@gmail.com
94142-76868 or 94149-

35705
RJ

63 B21 Sagar Shirra 07.08.1989 shirra.sharuu@gmail.com 9968906574 Gujarat

64 B22 Dharmendra Kumar Meena 6.7.1988 dkm6788@gmail.com
8800960580 or 

09460317322
RJ

65 B23 Ankush 1.1.1988 ankushgalotia12@gmail.com
01892-225794 or 

8350887187
HP

66 B24 Vikas Meena 1.8.1991 meena491@gmail.com
8003881221 or 

9887004434
RJ

67 B25 Lalthuoilien Chhangte 15.3.1981 thuoia2015@gmail.com
9968500357 or 

7836813494
Manipur

68 B26 Rajanish Meena 28.2.1992 rajanishmeena42@gmail.com 8559875143 RJ

69 B27 Naveen Kerketta 5.12.1988 naveen00x@gmail.com 7549141915 Jharkhand

70 B28 Saurabh Meena 26.2.1990 msaurabh.iitkgp@gmail.com
9891013698 or 0141-

2553443
Jaipur

71 B29 Rahul Kumar Meena 15.7.1990 rahul72005@gmal.com 9540081761 Delhi

72 B30 Ram Swroop Meena 15.4.1992 ramswroopm@gmail.com 7207412494 RJ

73 B31 L.Seikholen Haokip 01.01.1989 lshaokiphk@yahoo.com 8420159216 Manipur

74 B32 Rakesh Meena 10.7.1988 rakesh0717@gmail.com 8947050414 RJ
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75 B33 Abhishek Toppo 10.10.1986 abhishek 0012097308@gmail.com 9899374886 Delhi

76 B34 Keshram Meena 2.5.1992 k.r.jareda304@gmail.com
7877705797 or 

8502865407
RJ

77 B35 Mantosh Kumar Gond 8.2.1982 mkgsbg@gmail.com 9546500868 Jharkhand

78 B36 Madan Mohan Meena 23.3.1992 madanmohanmeena7@gmail.com
9887190050 or 

9983935878
RJ

79 B37 Sanjay Rajendra Bhuttapalle 22.10.1989 sanjaybhuttapalle97@gmail.com
9970048765 or 

9673565471
Maharastra

80 B38 Rishikesh Meena 20.8.1989 rishimachiwal1989@gmail.com
9717786673 or 

88000964213
RJ

81 B39 Ghudmal Meena 15.07.1991 dhaurwal786@gmail.com 9694744661 RJ

82 B40 Kiran Pal 15.6.1991 kiranpal051@gmail.com 7053333720 U.P

83 B41 Rahul Biswas 9.8.1989 biswas.rahul08@gmail.com
9038522765 or 

8420217201
Kolkata

84 B42 Rizaul Rahman 1.2.1988 rizaul.rahman@gmail.com 7031327526
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